Security
luminAXS
The “luminAXS” reader is suitable for access control systems and for
arming and disarming intruder systems. The narrow, flat and rugged
housing allows the reader meet modern architectural design require-
ments. Readers with the illuminated ring can be programmed according
to the customer‘s requirements. .
The readers are available with a wiegand interface to ensure that a wide

Dimensions visual cover (W x H x D) 95 x 89,2 x 50 mm
Colour graphitegray (similar to RAL 7024)
ORDER INFORMATION PRODUCTS
Part number Description
LU4500BHONA luminAXS MifareD wiegand reader
LU4516BHONA luminAXS MifareD 16key wiegand reader
LU4502BHONA luminAXS MifareD 2key wiegand reader
LU45BHONA luminAXS MifareD wiegand reader no LR
ORDER INFORMATION ACCESSORY
LU45BB luminAXS wall plate for surface mounting
LU45COV luminAXS visual cover
LU45USBCONF Configuration tool usb
LU45SCR Cap, screw cover, set, luminAXS
ORDER INFORMATION CREDENTIALS
ODPEV28N38 Mifare DesFEV2 8k Card 38bit-OmniAss&lum
ODKEV28N38 Mifare DesFEV2 8k Key 38bit-OmniAss&lum